
“RS5W News” Broadcast Reporters for 2016 
(created by Nancy Wendt, Eau Claire, WI) 

*You will be assigned a time frame of the Iditarod to investigate and report the 

news. You will have a partner to work with as a team.  

*Complete the broadcast script and be prepared to deliver your news on the assigned 

date of presentation. You will act as co-anchors of a news station. 

 

Time Frame to Report On Reporters Date of Presentation 

Junior Iditarod 

Sat., Feb. 27 

Sun., Feb. 28 

 
Tuesday, Mar. 1 or 

Wednesday, Mar. 2 

Pre-Iditarod Preparation & 

Ceremonial Start 

Thurs., Mar. 3,  

Fri., Mar. 4, &  

Sat., Mar. 5 

 

Monday, Mar. 7 

 

Sun. Mar. 6 (Restart), 

Mon., Mar. 7, &  

Tues., Mar. 8 

 

 

Wednesday, Mar. 9 

 

Wed., Mar. 9 &  

Thurs., Mar. 10 

 

 

Friday, March 11 

 

Fri., Mar. 11,  

Sat., Mar. 12, &  

Sun., Mar. 13 

 

 

Monday, March 14 

 

Mon., Mar. 14 &  

Tues., Mar. 15 

 

 

Wednesday, March 16 

 

Wed., Mar. 16 &  

Thurs., Mar. 17 

 

 

Friday, March 18 

 

Fri., Mar. 18,  

Sat., Mar. 19 &  

Sun., Mar. 20 

 

 

 

Monday, March 21 

 

 

Mon., Mar. 21 &  

Tues., Mar. 22 

 

 

Wednesday, March 223 

 

Wed., Mar. 23 &  

Thurs., Mar. 24 

 

 

Friday, March 25 



 


